Sballat FMM‘@ Seices
2014-2020

+ Saturday, September 7 - Prayground Shabbat @ 11:15 am.
- Friday, September 13 - Preschool and Hebrew School: Back to School Shabbat
- Saturday, September 21 - Prayground Shabbat @ 11:15 am.

October 2019

- Saturday, October 12 - Or Shabbat @ 10:15 a.m. & Prayground Shabbat @ 11:15 a.m.
+ Friday, October 18 - Preschool and Hebrew School: Shabbat in the Sukkah

- Saturday, October 26 - Prayground Shabbat @ 11:15 am.

o . | November 2019

i + Saturday, November 2 - Family Shabbat: Vav led @ 11:15 am.

‘ - Saturday, November 9 - Or Shabbat @ 10:15 a.m. & Prayground Shabbat @ 11:15 am.
™ + Saturday, November 23 - Prayground Shabbat @ 11:15 a.m.

| December 2019
| < Saturday, December 7 - Family Shabbat: Hay led @ 11:15 am.
+ Saturday, December 14 - Or Shabbat @ 10:15 am. & Prayground Shabbat @ 11:15 am.

4 January 2020
9 - Saturday, January 11 - Or Shabbat @ 10:15 am. & Prayground Shabbat @ 11:15 a.m.
+ Saturday, January 25 - Prayground Shabbat @ 11:15 am.

| February 2020
| - Saturday, February 1 - Family Shabbat: Dalet led @ 11:15 am.

3 - Saturday, February 8 - Or Shabbat @ 10:15 am. & Prayground Shabbat @ 11:15 a.m.
- Saturday, February 22 - Prayground Shabbat @ 11:15 am.

March 2020
| - Saturday, March 7 - Family Shabbat: Aleph led @ 11:15 am.
| + Saturday, March 14 - Or Shabbat @ 10:15 am. & Prayground Shabbat @ 11:15 am.
| + Saturday, March 28 - Prayground Shabbat @ 11:15 am.

< .| April 2020
« Saturday, April 18 - Or Shabbat @ 10:15 am. & Prayground Shabbat @ 11:15 am.
- Saturday, April 25 - Prayground Shabbat @ 11:15 am.
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May 2020

- Friday, May 1 - Bet Misibat Siddur @ 6:00 p.m.

- Saturday, May 2 - Family Shabbat: Gan led @ 11:15 am.

- Saturday, May 9 - Or Shabbat @ 10:15 am. & Prayground Shabbat @ 11:15 am.
- Friday, May 15 - Gimel led Shabbat @ 6:00 p.m.

- Saturday, May 16 - Prayground Shabbat @ 11:15 am.
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Or Shabbat Service

Saturday morning, 10.15 a.m. All ages, Schuster Library

Families with children of all ages are invited to join us for songs,
stories and a wonderful family Shabbat experience.
Or Shabbat is led by Morah Becky and the T'filah Team
and Mitzvah Monsters in the Schuster Library.

Prayground Shabbat
Saturday morning, 11.15 a.m. All ages,
Outdoor Pavilion or Preschool Community Room

Join Morah Becky for an interactive service filled
with song, prayer, puppets and Torah stories.
For families with kids of all ages.

Religious School Family Shabbat Services
Saturday Morning. 11:15 a.m. Religious School Families, Gorn Chapel

Led by Cantor Melanie Blatt. Families with children of all ages are

invited to join us for songs, stories and a wonderful family Shabbat

experience. Each month, one grade from the religious school
will be honored.

For questions contact Andy Shankman
410-484-4543 or ashankman@bethelbalto.com

“All dates are on the calendar and subject to change.




